CATALOG
NUMBER
WIRE / CONDUCTOR SIZE STUD
SIZE
NO. OF
HOLES
STUD HOLE
DIAMETER

direction for the proper number of crimps.
7.      Remove excess PENETROX™ A13 that may discharge during installation.
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
YA8CA- YA6CA- YA4CA- YA2CA- YA1CA- YA25A-
1 1 2
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
1
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
2 3 4 1 2 3
CRIMP ZONE
1
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
YA26A- YA27A- YA28A- YA29A- YA30A- YA31A-
YA39AM- YA40A- YA44A- YA45A- YA46A- YA48A-
1 2
1 2 3 1 2 3 4
4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE
1
CRIMP ZONE
1
CRIMP ZONE
2 2
CRIMP ZONE
1 43
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
YA32A- YA34A- YA36A- YA39A- YA42A-
         * ''For simplicity, the images show a 1-hole connector, however, connectors
   are available 1-hole, 2-hole or more hole patterns.”
1 2 3